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"Mitan paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 29.06.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Mitan paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Mitan paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: CamapkaHackas obnactb, MutaH, noc.MutaH,
ATemyp 2
Postal address: CamapkaHackast obnacte, MutaH, noc.MutaH,
ATemyp 2
E-mail address: sam_pahta625@inbox.uz

(mailto:sam_pahta625@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.mitanptk.uz (https://www.mitanptk.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ATB "ArpobaHk" MwTnxoH TymaH 6ynumn
Current account: 22616000800471168001
MFI: 309
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 47
NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200741734

Hanorosow cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 331518
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1718212555

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient =~ 0.76198

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 3.6846
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 2.877
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2.2

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX pOHA0B 3.2

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 690

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 15
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasicsa 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

690

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 15
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of

the previous period (in soums))

N3mMeHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN

nara
NPUHSATUA
peweHns

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

UCNONIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara ®.N.0.

BCTYMNNEHNS

K

06513aHHOCTSIM

08.07.2019  Kynmartos
Mauwpab
A6nykoanpoBuy

08.07.2019  IOxymaes
XywHyn
Atamyponosu

08.07.2019  HacpetaunHoB
Anunwep
"macutonHoBKWY

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPUHABLLNIA
peweHne

Axkunsnopnap
HaBbaTaru
nmnnuk
yMyMuin
ANFMAnLWIN

Axunsgopnap
HasbaTnaru
nmnnuk
yMyMUiA
AUFAnLWN

Axunspopnap
HaBbaToaru
nmnnunk
YMyMUin
AnFunnwn

N36paH
(HasHayeH) /
BbiBEAEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NOHOMOUUIA)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)



29.06.2019 08.07.2019  Mypoaynnaes Kysatys Akumsipopnap  MsbpaH
fonnb KeHrawm HaBbaToaru (HasHa4veH)
MyxnoonHoBuY  ab3ocu AnNAnK
YMyMUiA
AnFUnMWLNn
29.06.2019 08.07.2019  Abcanomos Kysatys Akumsinopnap  W3bpaH
baxTép KeHrawm Hasbartparu (HasHayeH)
Awnpbaesny ab3ocu AMNAnK
yMyMUii
ANFUNMLLIN
29.06.2019 08.07.2019  MasnoHoB TadpTaw Akumspopnap  MsbpaH
XycHnpamH Komumccus HasbaTparu (HasHauyeH)
ab3ocu Annnnk
YMyMUIA
AnFUNMLWLN
29.06.2019 08.07.2019  Typaummypogos TadpTaw Akunapopnap  W3bpaH
Xacyp KoMucecus HaBbartparu (HasHayeH)
ab3ocu Annnnk
yMyMUin
AnFUAnLLINn
29.06.2019 08.07.2019  Xonukos TagTaw Akunsanopnap N3bpaH
TonnbxoH KoMuccus HasbaTparu (HasHayeH)
ab3ocu Annnuk
yMyMUii
AMFUNMLLIN
9 OCHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O A0MNONHUTENBHO BbiNYLLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsiercs,

€eCJin B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLLecCTBNANICA BbiNMYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, I'Ipl/lHSIBLI.II/II7I peweHne o Bblinycke

0

Jarta n Homep rocynapcTBeHHoOM peructpaumm 0

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n o6bem
Bbinycka (cym)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LeHHbIX bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHns

Jarta Hayana

JlaTta okoH4YaHus
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Information on the important facts for the year

HaumeHoBaHue cywectBeHHoro  Ne Hata Hata nybnvkaumu
dakTa CYILECTBEHHOr0  HacTyrnneHus CYLLECTBEHHOro
akTa CYLWEeCTBEHHOr0 akTa
hakTta
SMUTEHTHUHT tokopu Bolwkapys 6 10.07.2018 08.09.2018

opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH kapopnap

MaHcabaop waxcnapHuHr 8 10.07.2018 12.09.2018
(MXpOKra OpraHMHUHS) Waxcui
Tapkmbuparu yarapuwnap

Balance sheet

HanmMeHoBaHve nokasatens Koa cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHeu,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona neprona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 7631431.00 8183046.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 2746336.00 3271685.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 4885095.00 4911361.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021

Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 191542.00 121062.00

040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 86896.00 86896.00

Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050



Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

70480.00

34166.00

5076637.00

42345464.00

31893904.00

10451560.00

1060632.00

2658674.00

34166.00

5032423.00

58419642.00

28516405.00

29903237.00

1997138.00

2129768.00



Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

230
240 1163921.00
250 12116.00

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)
Advances for taxes and levies on 270 601542.00
budget (4400)
Advances to target funds and on 280 176234.00
insurance (4500)
Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)
Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)
Other account receivables (4800) 310 704861.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 32755.00
including:
Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 32755.00
(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 46097525.00
+190+200+210+320+370+380)
Total on assets of balance (130 400 51174162.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

202365.00

6220.00

788806.00

108188.00

1024189.00

2223.00

2223.00

62548771.00

67581194.00



Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

731678.00

2481755.00

815100.00

4028533.00

1367776.00

1367776.00

731678.00

2897235.00

1176429.00

4805342.00



Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

45777853.00

40386353.00

6403692.00

29017023.00

515216.00

2011288.00

139024.00

394505.00

5391500.00

62775852.00

62549652.00

53644209.00

3280832.00

626628.00

2089185.00

105720.00

527079.00

226200.00
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Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

740

750

760

770

780

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnoro roaa

1905605.00 2275999.00

47145629.00 62775852.00

51174162.00 67581194.00

Report on financial results

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

noxonpl pacxonpbl noxonpl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
47792923.00 52537674.00
42651779.00 46743560.00
5141144.00 5794115.00
3028452.00 4003504.00
140753.00 201370.00
252770.00 640465.00
2634929.00 3161669.00



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

2112692.00

1772933.00

943320.00

829613.00

1790611.00

1221777.00

547827.00

673950.00
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Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHme
ayamnTopckom
opraHmsauuu

"HOMBUR-
AUDIT" Mmux

HaTta
Bbloayu
NULEH3Un

220

230

240

250

260

270

2019-04-01

339759.00 568834.00

339759.00 568834.00

57100.00 207505.00

22613.00

260046.00 361329.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg Harta Homep D .N.0. Konus
NNLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayaomTopckay@mTopa ayanTOPCKOro
ayOnTOPCKOro 3akMYeHU@YAMTOPOB), 3aKl04YeHNS
3aK/II0YEHNS NpPOBOOMBLIENO
npoBepKy
749 Nxobuin  2019-04-30 79 W.>Kaenues 3arpyauTb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusi
%D0%90%D1°
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82%D0%BE%
D1%80%D0%l
%D0%B8%DO
BA_%D1%85Y
D1%83%D0%l
%D0%BE%D1
81%D0%B0%
D1%81%D0%
B8_nKihjbM.PI



16 Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

KynmaTtos Mawpab
A6nykoanposuy

I>xymaes XywHyn

ATtamyponosuy

HacpetaunHos
Annwep
["'macutonHoBMY

Abcanomos
BaxTnép
Awunpbaesuny

Mypoaynnaes
fonnb
MyxuaonHoBuY

MaBnoHoB
XyCHMOAWH

Typaumyponos
Xacyp

McTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2721

Hara: 07.05.2024

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MecToXxXmnTenbCcTBO)

(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,

ropoa, parnoH)

TowkeHT waxap

TowkKeHT waxap

TowkeHT Wwaxap

TowWwkKeHT waxap

CamapkaHg Bunost
[Macoaprom TymaHu

CamapkaHg Bunosit MwTuxoH

TyMaHu

CamapkaHnpg sunoat MNanapuk

TyMaHu

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHakTcs
adppunnmposaHHbIMU
nmuamu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

TadgTuw Kommucemacu
ab3ocu

TadpTnw Kommcensacu
ab3ocu

Jarta
(hacTynnenus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2019-07-08

2019-07-08

2019-07-08

2019-07-08

2019-07-08

2019-07-08

2019-07-08



